
 

A.S.D GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS): 

KAKINADA 

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 

REMEDIAL COACHING DETAILS 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2019-20 

1) Name of the Department: English 

2) Name of the teacher: Ms.P.Sanjotha 

                                          Ms. Y.Swarna sri 

2) Subject: General English 

3) Class:-  B.COM E.M, B.COM T.M, B.COM C.A , CBMB, CBZ        

4) Dates of coaching:  10-02-2020 to 20-02-2020 

5) Details of students who were given remedial coaching 

S.No Name of the student Admission/Roll 
No 

Class 

1 Ch.Mahalakshmi 1922006 B.COM E.M 

2 P.Devi 1922013 B.COM E.M 

3 P.Pravallika 1922014 B.COM E.M 

4 Ch.Tejaswini 1922025 B.COM E.M 

5 D.Anusha 1922026 B.COM E.M 

6 G.Bhavani 1922030 B.COM E.M 

7 G.Durga Bhavani 1922033 B.COM E.M 

8 K.Satya Veni 1922040 B.COM E.M 

9 L.Sridevi 1922041 B.COM E.M 

10 P.Lakshmi 1922049 B.COM E.M 

11 P.Sridevi 1922050 B.COM E.M 

12 D.Nandini 1921006 B.Com T.M 

13 M.Eswari 1921007 B.Com T.M 

14 P.Durga 1921010 B.Com T.M 

15 P.Karuna 1921011 B.Com T.M 

16 A.Swarna latha 1921015 B.Com T.M 

17 B.Satya 1921017 B.Com T.M 

18 B.Venu Madhavi 1921018 B.Com T.M 

19 D.Durga Bhavani 1921022 B.Com T.M 

20 E.Anusha 1921023 B.Com T.M 

21 G.Bhagya Lakshmi 1921024 B.Com T.M 

22 G.Satya Veni 1921025 B.Com T.M 

23 M.Sujatha 1921036 B.Com T.M 



24 R.Durga 1921048 B.Com T.M 

25 R.Veera Lakshmi 1921049 B.Com T.M 

26 Sk.Ayesha 1921053 B.Com T.M 

27 N.J.LSai Sudha Rani 1934005 CBMB 

28 M.Vijaya Lakshmi 1933009 CBZ 

29 P.Malleswari 1933010 CBZ 

30 Ch.Kumari 1933014 CBZ 

 

6) Topics covered: 

S.No Topics Covered 

1 The Knowledge Society 

2 The Language of African Literature 

3 The Road Not Taken 

4 Night Of the Scorpion 

5 The Lost Child 

6 The Loaded Dog 

7 The Merchant Of Venice 

8 Question Tags 

9 Tenses 

10 Articles & Prepositions 

6) Attach the PDF of student attendance from the attendance register 

 

 



 

                            

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

A.S.D GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS): 

KAKINADA 

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 

REMEDIAL COACHING DETAILS 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2019-20 

1) Name of the Department: English 

2) Name of the teacher:  Ms.P.Sanjotha 

                                          Ms.Y.Swarna Sri 

2) Subject: General English 

3) Class :-  CBZ, HEP, HET, H.Sc, MPC, MPCs, THP 

3) Dates of coaching:  03-10-2019 to 20-10-2019 

5) Details of students who were given remedial coaching 

S.No Name of the student Admission/Roll 
No 

Class 

1 G.Prema Jyothi 1933021 CBZ 

2 G.Ankitha 1933022 CBZ 

3 K.Rajeswari 1933024 CBZ 

4 M.Durga Shirisha 1933028 CBZ 

5 P.Bhavadevi 1933032 CBZ 

6 R.Rani 1933037 CBZ 

7 S.Lalitha 1933040 CBZ 

8 S.Devi 1933042 CBZ 

9 T.Jessi 1933043 CBZ 

10 G.Sudha 1936013 CBZ 

11 K.Kumari 1911022 HEP 

12 K.Swathi 1911030 HEP 

13 P.Satyanagini 1911038 HEP 

14 P.Chellayamma 1911041 HEP 

15 Y.Jyothsna 1911051 HEP 

16 Y.Satya Srvani 1911054 HEP 

17 V.Sugandha Ratnam 1913003 HET 

18 S.Anusha 1935006 H.Sc 

19 G.Rajeswari 1931027 MPC 



20 M.Padmasri 1931034 MPC 

21 R.Pushpa Latha 1931039 MPC 

22 T.Venkata SriDurga 1931042 MPC 

23 V.Syamala 1932057 MPCs 

24 V.Veeralakshmi 1932059 MPCs 

25 V.Keerthana 1912004 THP 

26 G.Mounika Devi 1912011 THP 

27 I.Satya Mounika 1912012 THP 

28 K.Santhi Kumari 1912018 THP 

29 P.Manju 1912021 THP 

30 V.Srivijaya 1912024 THP 
 

6) Topics covered: 

S.No Topics Covered 

1 The Knowledge Society 

2 The Language of African Literature 

3 The Road Not Taken 

4 Night Of the Scorpion 

5 The Lost Child 

6 The Loaded Dog 

7 The Merchant Of Venice 

8 Question Tags 

9 Tenses 

10 Articles & Prepositions 
 

6) Attach the PDF of student attendance from the attendance register 
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A.S.D GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS): 

KAKINADA 

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 

REMEDIAL COACHING DETAILS 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2019-20 

1) Name of the Department: English 

2) Name of the teacher: Ms.P.Sanjotha 

                                         Ms.Y.Swarna Sri 

2) Subject: General English 

3) Class:-  HEP EM, HEP T.M, THP 

4) Dates of coaching:  03-10-2019 to 20-10-2019 

5) Details of students who were given remedial coaching 

S.No Name of the student Admission/Roll 
No 

Class 

1 A.Malleswari 1911001  

2 M.Akanksha 1911012  

3 K.Rama Lakshmi 1911007  

4 E.Nagamani 1911016  

5 G.Mariya 1911018  

6 K.Divya 1911021  

7 K.Ganga Surya Kumari 1911028  

8 K.Swathi 1911030  

9 M.Sirisha 1911033  

10 P.Sweety 1911035  

11 P.Chellayamma 1911041  

12 S.Venkata Lakshmi 1911043  

13 Y.Jyothsna 1911051  

14 Y.Satya Sravani 1911054  

15 L.Sirisha 1912002  

16 S.Bhavani 1912003  

17 V.Keerthana 1912004  

18 I.Satya Mounica 1912012  

19 K.Veera Veni 1912017  

20 K.Santhi Kumari 1912018  

21 P.Manju 1912021  

22 V.Sri Vijaya 1912024  

23 V.Devi 1912025  



24 V.Bhavani 1912026  

6) Topics covered: 

S.No Topics Covered 

1 Once upon a time 

2 Shyness my Shield 

3 Digging 

4 I Have A dream 

5 Transformation of Sentences 

6 Note making & Note Taking 

7 Letter Writing 

8 Report Writing 

6) Attach the PDF of student attendance from the attendance register 

 

                            



 

A.S.D GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS): 

KAKINADA 

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 

REMEDIAL COACHING DETAILS 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2019-20 

1) Name of the Department: English 

2) Name of the teacher: Ms.P.Sanjotha 

                                         Ms.Y.Swarna Sri 

2) Subject: General English 

3) Class:-   B.COM 

3) Dates of coaching:  03-10-2019 to 20-10-2019 

5) Details of students who were given remedial coaching 

S.No Name of the student Admission/Roll 
No 

Class 

1 A.Swarna Latha 1921015 B.Com 

2 B.Satya 1921017 B.Com 

3 D.Durga Bhavani 1921022 B.Com 

4 G.Teajaswini 1921026 B.Com 

5 M.Sujatha 1921036 B.Com 

6 P.Devi 1921043 B.Com 

7 P.Priyanka 1921045 B.Com 

8 P.Veeralakshmi 1921049 B.Com 

9 Sk.Ayesha 1921053 B.Com 

10 D.Sukanya 1922008 B.Com 

11 P.Pravallika 1922014 B.Com 

12 P.Devi 1922013 B.Com 

13 B.Sneha 1922021 B.Com 

14 Ch.Tejaswini 1922025 B.Com 

15 D.Akanksha 1922028 B.Com 

16 G.Bhavani 1922030 B.Com 

17 P.Lakshmi 1922049 B.Com 

18 P.Sridevi 1922050 B.Com 

19 S.Bhargavi 1922053 B.Com 

20 T.Mamatha Sri 1922056 B.Com 

 

 



6) Topics covered: 

S.No Topics Covered 

1 Once upon a time 

2 Shyness my Shield 

3 Digging 

4 I Have A dream 

5 Transformation of Sentences 

6 Note making & Note Taking 

7 Letter Writing 

8 Report Writing 

 

6) Attach the PDF of student attendance from the attendance register 

 

                            

 



 

A.S.D GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS): 

KAKINADA 

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 

REMEDIAL COACHING DETAILS 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2019-20 

1) Name of the Department: English 

2) Name of the teacher: Ms.P.Sanjotha 

                                         Ms.Y.Swarna Sri 

2) Subject: General English 

3) Class:-  CZAC, CBZ,MPC 

3) Dates of coaching:  22-10-2019 to 30-10-2019 

5) Details of students who were given remedial coaching 

S.No Name of the student Admission/Roll 
No 

Class 

1 M.Chandini 1936007 CZAC 

2 M.Bharathi 1936009 CZAC 

3 G.Sudha 1936013 CZAC 

4 G.Ankitha 1933022 CBZ 

5 M.Durga Sirisha 1933028 CBZ 

6 T.Jessi 1933043 CBZ 

7 Ch.Basaveswari 1931003 MPC 

8 G.Sowjanya Sathvika 1931006 MPC 

9 K.Manikanta 1931008 MPC 

10 M.Sunanada Glory Sri 1931012 MPC 

11 K.Siva Rani 1931030 MPC 

12 K.Durga bhavani 1931031 MPC 

13 M.Padma Sri 1931034 MPC 

14 R.Pushpa latha 1931039 MPC 

15 V.dali Reshma 1931045 MPC 

 

 

 

 

 



6) Topics covered: 

S.No Topics Covered 

1 Once upon a time 

2 Shyness my Shield 

3 Digging 

4 I Have A dream 

5 Transformation of Sentences 

6 Note making & Note Taking 

7 Letter Writing 

8 Report Writing 

 

6) Attach the PDF of student attendance from the attendance register 

 

                            

 



                                              CIRCULAR 
                                                             Dt: 01-10-2019 

 
 

A.S.D.Government Degree College for women Autonomous 
Kakinada 

Department of English 
Remedial Coaching Classes 

 

The students who have failed in the end-semester examination 

and the students who got less marks in mid semester exams are 

here by informed to attend the remedial coaching classes. 

Students have to contact the concerned department for the time 

table of the classes. Attendance is compulsory for the students 

and action will be taken if the students fail to attend the classes. 

Avail this opportunity to enhance your academic performance 

in your end semester examination. 

 

Coordinators:   Mrs.P.Sanjotha 

                          Mrs.Y.Swarna Sri                 

 
 

 

 

 


